PRODUCT DATA
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062    tech line 800-959-6004 fax 503-404-5594
© 2017 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
G
re
en
M

Warranty
• Relay Modules backed by 10-year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
R0800-000 Relay Insert Panel, Empty with (8) Empty Spaces
R1600-000 Relay Insert Panel, Empty with (16) Empty Spaces
R1616-1CB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-Pole RTC Basic Relays
R1616-1DS
Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-Pole Dimming and
Switching Relays
R1616-1TB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 1-Pole Basic Relays
R1616-2CB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 2-Pole RTC Relays
R1616-2TB Relay Insert Panel with (16) 2-Pole Basic Relays
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  fax 503-404-5594  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Global Headquarters
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747-3138  tel 800-323-8920  fax 800-832-9538  tech line (8:30AM-7:00PM ET Mon-Fri) 800-824-3005